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Anlage
Dudenhofener Stral3e 4, 67105 Schifferstadt
teschifferstadt@web.de

Hallenadresse
Dudenhofener Stral3e 4a, 67105 Schifferstadt

Sportwart/in
Konig, Till
T 0157 35290313 till.koenig@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Dattge, Martin
mdattge@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Muller, Rainer
T 016093097960 rainermueller60@t-online.de
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Gemischt U 12 1 (4er)

MF: Sean Brix Kruppenbacher
m 0173 9420925; jochen.rummel@gmx.de
Gemischt U 12 2 (4er)
MF: Samuel Heckenbach
m 0173 9420925; jochen.rummel@gmx.de
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Kruppenbacher, Sean Brix
Mosset, Loic
Kruppenbacher, Vincent
Olivas, Paolo

Kuse, Sophie Marlena
Heckenbach, Samuel
Medgenberg, Karl
Neumann, Janosch
Roggenkamp, Lars
Otto, Charlotte
Sprengard, Charlotte
Kuhn, Julia
Roggenkamp, Mona
Ngambia, Lauren
Nicklas, Linus
Nicklas, Justus

Seng, Sophie

Simon, David
Rudenko, Niklas
Olivas, Leonardo
Olivas, Gloria
Medgenberg, Franz
Neumann, Jona
Neumann, Levi
Zwetow, Zoe

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11205719
11205139
11203172
11203173
21203245
11305381
11208568
11215614
11313232
21203296
21303337
21308790
21210185
21210184
11313235
11313233
21308911
11313234
11402933
11400991
21400586
11402932
11409284
11409285
21401856
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LK22,4
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LK24,7
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,4
LK24,0
LK24,0
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